
 

 

Tract (1-19 SC)  

 Section 14 & 23, T36N-R1W, Price County. 

 

17 Acres 

 

 

Species 

Estimated 

Volume 

Advertised 

Value/Unit 

 

Aspen 

Tamarack 
 MX 

Spruce 

             550 TONS 

             160 TONS 

               70 TONS 

               40 TONS 

  11.10/TON  

    5.00/TON 

  11.10/TON 

    9.80/TON 

 

    

                   

   Minimum Acceptable 

   Bid for Entire Sale 

        $8,074.00 

 

 

 

Other species not mentioned will be charged at the mixed pulp price. 

The performance bond will be 15% of the total sale value.  Contract length is approximately two years. 

 

SPECIAL SALE CONDITIONS: 

 
Harvesting will be limited to very dry or frozen ground conditions.  Frozen ground recommended for tamarack area.  

 

Aspen area is bounded by woods road, blue paint line, and yellow paint line.  Tamarack area bounded by field, tag alder, and young 

aspen.  

 

All logging debris is to be kept within sale boundaries.  

 

Harvesting during snowmobile season will require that roads be kept free of logging debris daily.  

 

Upon sale completion, all roads shall be leveled and returned to as good or better condition.  

 

Sale Info:  Tom Onchuck, Park Falls DNR Service Center, 715-661-3728,  thomas.onchuck@wisconsin.gov  

 

All additional restrictions listed in prospectus and standard contract apply unless specified. 

 

mailto:%20thomas.onchuck@wisconsin.gov
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This map in not a survey of the actual boundary of any property this map depicts.  
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Aspen Regeneration Harvest (15 ac) – Cut all trees 2-inch DBH and larger except for conifer containing 2 
sticks or less.   

Tamarack Seed Tree (2 ac)- Cut all trees 2-inch DBH and larger except for green-marked seed trees and 
yellow birch.  

Yellow paint line

Spring Creek Way
Tag alder Aspen
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Tract 1-19 SC 
Spring Creek Wildlife Area 

T36N R1W Sections 14, 23 
Township of Harmony 
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