## **Tract (1-19 SC)**

Section 14 & 23, T36N-R1W, Price County.

## 17 Acres

	Estimated	Advertised
<u>Species</u>	<u>Volume</u>	Value/Unit
Aspen	550 <b>TONS</b>	11.10/ <b>TON</b>
Tamarack	160 <b>TONS</b>	5.00/ <b>TON</b>
MX	70 <b>TONS</b>	11.10/ <b>TON</b>
Spruce	40 <b>TONS</b>	9.80/ <b>TON</b>

Minimum Acceptable
Bid for Entire Sale
\$8,074.00

Other species not mentioned will be charged at the mixed pulp price.

The performance bond will be 15% of the total sale value. Contract length is approximately two years.

#### **SPECIAL SALE CONDITIONS:**

Harvesting will be limited to very dry or frozen ground conditions. Frozen ground recommended for tamarack area.

Aspen area is bounded by woods road, blue paint line, and yellow paint line. Tamarack area bounded by field, tag alder, and young aspen.

All logging debris is to be kept within sale boundaries.

Harvesting during snowmobile season will require that roads be kept free of logging debris daily.

Upon sale completion, all roads shall be leveled and returned to as good or better condition.

Sale Info: Tom Onchuck, Park Falls DNR Service Center, 715-661-3728, thomas.onchuck@wisconsin.gov

All additional restrictions listed in prospectus and standard contract apply unless specified.

# **Tract 1-19 SC**

# **Spring Creek Wildlife Area**

T36N R1W Sections 14, 23
Township of Harmony



<u>Aspen Regeneration Harvest (15 ac)</u> – Cut all trees 2-inch DBH and larger except for conifer containing 2 sticks or less.



<u>Tamarack Seed Tree (2 ac)</u>- Cut all trees 2-inch DBH and larger except for green-marked seed trees and yellow birch.

